
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

8

44

321

569

71

77

507

0

Name

Francisco Costa

Helder Santos

Flavio Belo

Ruben Costa

Antonio Peças

Sergio Elisario

Antonio Lauriano

Luis Duarte

Laps

10

10

9

9

8

3

2

0

Diff

-

+13.034

1 Lap

+0.569

2 Laps

7 Laps

8 Laps

10 Laps

Gap

-

+13.034

1 Lap

+0.569

1 Lap

5 Laps

1 Lap

2 Laps

Best Tm

50.569

51.712

59.210

58.200

1:06.796

1:02.662

51.679

-.---

Total Tm

8:38.707

8:51.741

9:05.502

9:06.071

9:39.249

3:19.996

1:43.492

2.693

Comment

Sorted on LapsTaça Euroindy

Caixa

Manga_1

Race (10 Laps)

Euroindy 0,880 Km

15-12-2018 15:23

Margin of Victory

+13.034

Avg. Speed

61,075

Best Lap Tm

50.569

Best Spd

62,647

Best Lap by

[8] Francisco Costa

Printed: 15-12-2018 20:01:37

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Pedro Vieira
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