Taça Euroindy Sorted on Laps

Caixa Euroindy 0,880 Km Manga_1 15-12-2018 15:23

15-12-2018 15:23

Race (10 Laps)

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Total Tm Comment
1	8	Francisco Costa	10	-	-	50.569	8:38.707
2	44	Helder Santos	10	+13.034	+13.034	51.712	8:51.741
3	321	Flavio Belo	9	1 Lap	1 Lap	59.210	9:05.502
4	569	Ruben Costa	9	+0.569	+0.569	58.200	9:06.071
5	71	Antonio Peças	8	2 Laps	1 Lap	1:06.796	9:39.249
6	77	Sergio Elisario	3	7 Laps	5 Laps	1:02.662	3:19.996
7	507	Antonio Lauriano	2	8 Laps	1 Lap	51.679	1:43.492
8	0	Luis Duarte	0	10 Laps	2 Laps		2.693

 Margin of Victory
 Avg. Speed
 Best Lap Tm
 Best Spd
 Best Lap by

 +13.034
 61,075
 50.569
 62,647
 [8] Francisco Costa

Printed: 15-12-2018 20:01:37 Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA

Chief of Timing & Scoring Pedro Vieira

Orbits 2 www.amb-it.com www.mylaps.com